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Worthy Opponents

Birnam Wood

The Sister Effect

A Most Intriguing Lady

The Kind Worth Saving

Old Babes in the Wood: Stories
Night Flight to Paris [Kate Rees]
The London Séance Society

| Will Find You

Kinstlers in Paradise

So Shall You Reap [Commissario Brunetti]
All That Is Hidden [Molly Murphy]
Good Dog, Bad Cop: A K Team Novel
Collateral Damage

Countdown

Lies of the Ajungo

The Wedding at Moonglow Bay
The White Lady

Strangers in the Night

Two Wars and a Wedding

The Perfumist of Paris

Hiss & Tell [Mrs. Murphy 31]

On the Line

Loyalty

Danielle Steel
Eleanor Catton

Susan Mallery

Sarah Ferguson (Duchess of York)

Peter Swanson
Margaret Atwood
Cara Black

Sarah Penner
Harlan Coben
Cathleen Schine
Donna Leon

Rhys Bowen
David Rosenfelt
J.A. Jance

James Patterson
Moses Ose Utomi
Lori Wilde
Jacqueline Winspear
Heather Webb
Lauren Willig
Alka Joshi

Rita Mae Brown
Fern Michaels
Lisa Scottoline

3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/14/2023
3/14/2023
3/14/2023
3/14/2023
3/14/2023
3/14/2023
3/20/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves

for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:

Barcode:

Phone or Email:

February 13, 2023—South Huntington Public Library
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