

Worthy Opponents	Danielle Steel	3/7/2023
Birnam Wood	Eleanor Catton	3/7/2023
The Sister Effect	Susan Mallery	3/7/2023
A Most Intriguing Lady	Sarah Ferguson (Duchess of York)	3/7/2023
The Kind Worth Saving	Peter Swanson	3/7/2023
Old Babes in the Wood: Stories	Margaret Atwood	3/7/2023
Night Flight to Paris [Kate Rees]	Cara Black	3/7/2023
The London Séance Society	Sarah Penner	3/7/2023
I Will Find You	Harlan Coben	3/14/2023
Künstlers in Paradise	Cathleen Schine	3/14/2023
So Shall You Reap [Commissario Brunetti]	Donna Leon	3/14/2023
All That Is Hidden [Molly Murphy]	Rhys Bowen	3/14/2023
Good Dog, Bad Cop: A K Team Novel	David Rosenfelt	3/14/2023
Collateral Damage	J.A. Jance	3/14/2023
Countdown	James Patterson	3/20/2023
Lies of the Ajungo	Moses Ose Utomi	3/21/2023
The Wedding at Moonglow Bay	Lori Wilde	3/21/2023
The White Lady	Jacqueline Winspear	3/21/2023
Strangers in the Night	Heather Webb	3/21/2023
Two Wars and a Wedding	Lauren Willig	3/21/2023
The Perfumist of Paris	Alka Joshi	3/28/2023
Hiss & Tell [Mrs. Murphy 31]	Rita Mae Brown	3/28/2023
On the Line	Fern Michaels	3/28/2023
Loyalty	Lisa Scottoline	3/28/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:	
Barcode:	Phone or Email: